137/0617
ENGLISH
Stainless Steel Compression Glands – Parallel, Tapered & M16 Thread
(BSP, BSPT, M16)
• Thermocouple installation fittings
• To suit a wide range of mineral insulated and other probe type sensors.
• Male in-line stainless steel compression type with nut & olive
• 1/8”, 1/4", & 1/2” BSP parallel or BSPT tapered threads available. 1/2" M16 thread also available.
BSP Parallel:
Type  Thread Size  Thread Type  Suits Probe Ø  order code
St/Steel  1/8”   BSP Parallel  1.0mm   XF-1005-FAR
St/Steel  1/4”   BSP Parallel  3.0mm   XF-1002-FAR
St/Steel  1/4”   BSP Parallel  1/4”   XF-1008-FAR
St/Steel  1/2”   BSP Parallel  3.0mm   XF-1009-FAR
St/Steel  1/2”   BSP Parallel  6.0mm   XF-1004-FAR
BSPT Tapered:
Type  Thread Size  Thread Type  Suits Probe Ø  order code
St/Steel  1/2”   BSPT Tapered  3.0mm   XF-1007-FAR
M16
Type  Thread Size  Thread Type  Suits Probe Ø  order code
St/Steel  1/2”   M16   3.0mm   XF-1011-FAR